
P1.—15.

Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were
issued, &c.—continued.
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Muritai
Namu
Naomi II
'Napier
Natone
Nautilus (Gisborne)
Nautilus (One-

hunga)
Navua
Nelly
Nellie Mason
Never Despair
Ngapuhi
Ngaru (Onehunga)
Ngaru (Thames) ..
Ngatiawa
Ngatoro..
Nicola
Nikau
Nimrod
Nina
No. 121 ..
No. 222..
No. 350 ..
No. 404 ..
Nopera
Nora Niven
Norval
Novelty
Nydia
Ohinemuri
Ohura
O.K.
Oleo
Ongarue
Opawa
Opoutia
'Orete
Orewa
Osprey
Otunui
Paeroa
"Paritutu
Parua
Pateena
Pauline..
Pearl (Auckland)..
Pelican
Pelorus
Petone
Petrel
Phantom
Pilot (Wellington)
Pilot (Napier)
Pitoitoi (Waitara)

10
2

22
3

Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Sorew Biver
Eestriotedlimits

First survey.

48
50
29

6

30
24
18
6

'96 Compound Home trade ..
Eiver
Extended river
Eiver

'2 i Trawler.

Oil-engine First survey.

1,813
3

14

220
8

15
11160
414

55

1,967 Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Twin-screw
Screw

Foreign trade
Biver

9 6 3 3
First survey.

' 299
2
3

220
583

4
98

4
7

394
502
488
211

3
57
50
99

1
73
34

4
5

10
64

613
Non-condensing
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Twin-sorew
Sorew

Home trade ..
Biver

k 3
Yacht.

First survey.

450
735

Compound
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine
Compound

Twin-sorew
Screw

Home trade .. "5
5

3
3

20
256

Extended river
Home trade ..
Biver

2 3
First survey.20

2
100
120
93
78

5
35
20
11
4

26
25
14
20
40
18
5

60
17
70
35
15
90
10

250

728
630
436

184

50
'(38

Triple-expansion
Compound
Oil-engine .. 'Triple-expansion j
Oil-engine .. \
Compound .. |
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion
Condensing
Oil-engine

Twin-sorew

Sorew

Sorew

Twin-sorew
Sorew

Home trade ..
Biver

Home trade ..
Extended river
Foreign trade
Biver
Home trade ..
Biver
Extended river
Biver

"5
5

2
"2
"2

'3
3

3

1
i

Dredge.

First survey.
Trawler.

First survey.

First survey.

'82 Compound
Non-condensing
Oil-engine
Compound

Home trade ..
Biver
Home trade ..

"2 i
92
37

138
12
46

233
3

550
3
6
1

18
388

3
18
27
11
19

'72 "2
2 i

Oil-engine
Compound
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine

Paddle '. .
Screw

River
82

654 Twin-screw
Sorew

Home trade .. "2
4

1
3

1,966
Biver
Home trade ..
Eestriotedlimits
Extended river
Home trade ..
Eiver
Home trade ..
Eiver
Extended river
Eiver
Extended river
Home trade ..

6 'o '3 3

Dredge.
First survey.

First'survey.

57
12

82
10
11
15
13
15

292 Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound
Triple - expansion
Compound

1 '3
495 4 '3

First survey.

Under
50

i 1

Tug.
Pitoitoi (Auckland)
Planet
Plucky ..
Poherua
Pukaki

28
4

29
749
917

131 Extended river
Eiver
Home trade ..40

128
110

267
703
646

Triple-expansion
Quadruple-expan-

sion
Compound

a • • 1
6
6

3
3
3

Purau
Putiki
Queen of the South
Ralaoo
Rarawa
Redwing
Regal
Regulus
Reliance
Bene
Eeremoana
Eesult
Rimu
Eipple (Auokland)
Ripple (Lyttleton)

38
157
121

2
460

5
11227

18
60
40
10

140
12
10

150
24
10
50
10
95

296
188

Twin-sorew
Screw

Extended river
Home trade .. "i

4
'3
2

First survey.
1,082

Oilengine
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

W r •
Eiver
Home trade ..
Extended river
River
Home trade ..
River

6 3 *2 "3
First survey.

659 Compound
Non-condensing
Oil-engine

Twin-sorew
Stern-wheel
Screw

'4 3

4
14
18

144
8

187

Late Kia Ora.
First survey.

537
Compound
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion

Extended river
Foreign trade
River
Home trade ..

"i 3

60 289 "l "2
*. Survi syed twice.
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